Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
IDE
PCM-4386 Intel Celeron® M EPIC SBC with
VGA/ LVDS/ Dual LAN/ PC104 Plus
Intel®  Celeron® M processor on board
SODIMM socket supports up to 1 GB DDR 200/266 SDRAM

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Number CPU L2 cache 10/100 LVDS USB 2.0 COM GPIO LPT CF USB-DOM Audio PC/104-plus Operating
Temp.
Thermal
Solution
PCM-4386F-M0A2E Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB 2 36-bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes - Optional Yes 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4386F-S0A2E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 KB 2 36-bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes - Optional Yes 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4386U-S0A2E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 KB 2 36-bit 4 4 ports 8 1 - Yes Optional Yes 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4386FY-S0A2E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 KB 2 36-bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes - Optional Yes -40 ~ 85° C * Passive
Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 KB 2 36-bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes - Optional Yes -20 ~ 80° C Passive
Note 1: The PCM-4386FY-S0A1E is a Phoebus with -40 ~ 85° C operations designed in, operates continuously under -40 ~ 85° C for at least 8 hrs.
Note 2: Support for 48-bit LVDS is possible upon evaluation, please contact Advantech for more detail
PCM-4386
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCD-USBH1I-MS0256 USB-DOM, 256 MB, -40 ~ 85° C
PCD-USBH1I-MS0512 USB-DOM, 512 MB, -40 ~ 85° C
PCD-USBH1I-MS1024 USB-DOM, 1 GB, -40 ~ 85° C
PCD-USBH1I-MS2048 USB-DOM, 2 GB, -40 ~ 8 5° C
9696290100 IDE to CF module
PCM-410A-00A1E AC97 Audio/USB module for PCM-4380/4386 series
PCM-410C-00A1E COM/LPT daughter board for EPIC
1700090301 COM2 RS-422/485 D-sub 9P to 4P cable, 30 cm
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-4386 SBC 1
9689000002 Mini Jumper Pack 1
Startup Manual 1
Utility CD 1
1700002034 3 COM ports and LPT cable 1